
 

   

   
Tuprint Citilight 
Coated paper backlit 

 

Technical information 
 

Speciffication Unit Norm Type 

Weigth g/m2 UNE 57014-74 135 ± 4% 150 ± 4% 170 ± 4% 200 ± 4% 

Bulk cm3/g UNE 57009-70 
0,99 ± 
0,03 

1,02 ± 
0,03 

1,04 ± 
0,03 

1,04 ± 
0,03 

Porosity indicator ISO 534 >40 >40 >40 >40 

Absolute Moisture % 
UNE 570066-

86/3 
6,5 ± 0,5 6,5 ± 0,5 6,5 ± 0,5 6,5 ± 0,5 

Whiteness CIE UNE 57005-90 90 ± 2 90 ± 2 90 ± 2 90 ± 2 

Opacity % ISO 2471 97 ± 2 97 ± 2 97 ± 2 97 ± 2 

Gloc ink 75° % JVNI-001 >70 >70 >70 >70 
 
Poster paper coated one side for backlit and indoor advertising (excellent uniform transparency). Ideal for piezo inkjet printing, solvent, 

mild solvent , UV and latex based inks. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
The data and product information in this data sheet are based on testing accomplished by manufacturer The manufacturers of signs are aware of the specific printing 
processes and conditions which the product will undergo during printing, and of the specific conditions in which the product will be used. It is the manufacturer's 
responsibility to determine whether the product is suitable for its intended end-use. 


