

Tuprint Citilight

Coated paper backlit

Technical information

Speciffication	Unit	Norm	Туре			
Weigth	g/m²	UNE 57014-74	135 ± 4%	150 ± 4%	170 ± 4%	200 ± 4%
Bulk	cm³/g	UNE 57009-70	0,99 ±	1,02 ±	1,04 ±	1,04 ±
			0,03	0,03	0,03	0,03
Porosity	indicator	ISO 534	>40	>40	>40	>40
Absolute Moisture	%	UNE 570066- 86/3	6,5 ± 0,5	6,5 ± 0,5	6,5 ± 0,5	6,5 ± 0,5
Whiteness	CIE	UNE 57005-90	90 ± 2	90 ± 2	90 ± 2	90 ± 2
Opacity	%	ISO 2471	97 ± 2	97 ± 2	97 ± 2	97 ± 2
Gloc ink 75°	%	JVNI-001	>70	>70	>70	>70

Poster paper coated one side for backlit and indoor advertising (excellent uniform transparency). Ideal for piezo inkjet printing, solvent, mild solvent, UV and latex based inks.



The data and product information in this data sheet are based on testing accomplished by manufacturer The manufacturers of signs are aware of the specific printing processes and conditions which the product will undergo during printing, and of the specific conditions in which the product will be used. It is the manufacturer's responsibility to determine whether the product is suitable for its intended end-use.





